CY62148ELL-45ZSXIT Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CY62148ELL-45ZSXIT-DG
Manufacturer Infineon Technologies
Manufacturer Product Number CY62148ELL-45ZSXIT
Description IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 32TSOP II
Detailed Description SRAM - Asynchronous Memory IC 4Mbit Parallel 45
ns 32-TSOP II

CY62148E MoBL
Document Number: 38-05442 Rev. *S Page 11 of 19
Ordering Information
Table 1 lists the CY62148E MoBL key package features and ordering codes. The table contains only the parts that are currently
available. If you do not see what you are looking for, contact your local sales representative. For more information, visit the Cypress
website at www.cypress.com and refer to the product summary page at http://www.cypress.com/products.
Ordering Code Definitions
Table 1.  Key features and Ordering Information
Speed
(ns) Ordering Code Package
Diagram Package Type Operating
Range
45 CY62148ELL-45ZSXI 51-85095 32-pin TSOP II (Pb-free) Industrial
55 CY62148ELL-55SXI 51-85081 32-pin SOIC (Pb-free) Industrial
Contact your local Cypress sales representative for availability of these parts.
Temperature Grade: X = I
I = Industrial
Pb-free
Package Type: XX = ZS or S
ZS = 32-pin TSOP II
S = 32-pin SOIC
Speed Grade: XX = 45 ns or 55 ns
LL = Low Power
Process Technology: E = 90 nm
Bus Width: 8 = × 8
Density: 4 = 4-Mbit
Family Code: 621 = MoBL SRAM family
Company ID: CY = Cypress
CY XX XX621 4 8 E XLL X-
CY62148ELL-45ZSXIT Infineon Technologies IC SRAM 4MBIT PARALLEL 32TSOP II
CY62148E MoBL
Document Number: 38-05442 Rev. *S Page 12 of 19
Package Diagrams
Figure 9.  32-pin TSOP II (20.95 × 11.76 × 1.0 mm) Package Outline, 51-85095
51-85095 *D